

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2761 of 1984

Appellant :- Yashpal And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Amar Saran

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya),J.

Hon'ble Mukhtar Ahmad,J.

Sri Ramesh Chandra Yadav has put appearance on behalf of the appellants.

Office shall summon Lower Court Record and prepare Paper Book.

List in week commencing 27.8.2018, showing the name of Sri Ramesh Chandra Yadav as counsel for the appellants in both the appeals.

Order Date :- 25.5.2018

Jaideep/-