



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2761 of 1984

Yashpal And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Abhinav Singh, Ramesh Chandra
Yadav

Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A., S.K. Agrawal

Court No. - 46

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH, J.

HON'BLE PRASHANT MISHRA-I, J.

Learned counsel for the appellant no.1, Shri Abhinav Singh, seeks adjournment for obtaining paper book from the office.

List this case peremptorily on 19.11.2025.

(Prashant Mishra-I,J.) (Siddharth,J.)

November 15, 2025

Atul kr. sri.